
Guest name Email Social Media Handle
Abbey Rindlisbacher abbeyrindlisbacher@gmail.com '@missorem.ut

Alex Wigand awigand@icloud.com Alexwigandd

Andrea Wilde livebiglittlegirl@gmail.com '@livebig.littlegirl

Brandi Marble brandi2marble@gmail.com '@brandi.marble

Brecklyn Bowen Natalie.castro@utahrize.com Brecklyn_b

Britnie Larsen hello@piercedco.com '@piercedco

Cami Lish cplish21@gmail.com '@thecami.lish

Cami Moss camillehelenmoss@gmail.com '@camimosscoaching

Caroline Young caroline@sleepyridge.com carolinekyoung

Chelsea Jensen chelsea@sleepyridge.com '@sleepyridgeweddings

Christy Butler christy@modernandchicboutique.com '@christy.c.butler

Danielle Davis danielle@todaysthebestday.com '@todaysthebestday

Delee Cox thestylistnextdoorut@gmail.com '@thestylistnextdoor_ut

Ginger Lancaster ginger@snaphappyculture.com '@popculture.by.snaphappy

Heather Haynie hello@heatherhaynie.com '@heatherhayniephotography

Jenna Bigler jennakbigler@gmail.com '@saltcitynetworking.com

Jennifer Schmidt jennifer@schmidtwrites.com '@jennlsch

Jess Ewell Jessieewell53@gmail.com '@cosmo.by.jess

Kailey Carter Kailey_young@live.com @saltcitynetworking

Kaitlyn Rowbotham kaitlyn@ellemarketingandevents.com '@krow94

Karely Brinton hello@karelybrinton.design '@brandingforwomen

Karen Ormsby oakfordgourmetselections@gmail.com '@oakfordgourmet

Katelyn Nemelka katiebugg333@msn.com '@curedandcut

Katie Cassity Katie@liv-aesthetics.com Livaestheticsut

Kristen Paulsen kristen@saltcitynetworking.com '@theutahgal

Lauren Peterson hello@theponypick.com '@theponypick

Lindsay Lind lindsvb3@hotmail.com '@lindsaydumas3

Lynlee Labrum Lynleelabrum1@gmail.com

Mandie Rudd-Sherman contact@shermanmandie.com '@shermanmandie

Mellisa Fairley fairleyboujeeboards@outlook.com '@fairleyboujeeboards

Miranda Thompson miranda@snaphappyculture.com '@popculture.by.snaphappy

Morgan Satteson morgansatteson@gmail.com '@saltcitynetworking

Natalie  Castro natalie.castro@utahrize.com Natalie.e.castro

Olivia Cassity Olivia@liv-aesthetics.com Injector.olivia

Sadie Nelson sadiesunshinefloristry@gmail.com '@sadie.sunshine

Samantha Dalton samanthadaltn@gmail.com '@sam_the_therapistt

Sydney Jenson sydneykjenson@gmail.com sydney.jenson

TALISSA Fonseca talissa@mindyourbusiness.biz '@mindyourbusinessaccounting

Tiffany Alexandar hi@tiffanyduncan.co '@yourclaritydealer

Tijana Fitozovic tijana@majdastouchinsurance.com '@insurancetothetxmti

Trista Harrison tristaharrison11@gmail.com '@trista_harrison


